1900708

hot street - dirt track

Fiat 156.42.100 fire (S5hp)
I4cyl 1.0L 8v SOHC (DT/DT)

™\ CAT CAMS £

camshaft data:
lagh ramp
duration @ 0.1mm
duration @@ 1.0mm
valve lift

cam lift

lobe angle

timing @ 1.0mm
vahe lift @ TDC

parts setup:
cam wheels :
follower
valve lash
valve

valve locks
upper retainer
lower retainer
exterior spring
interior spring

fitted load / length
max. load / lift

REMARKS :

intake

»0.20mm
LK

: 245°

2 10.00mm

S108s
C15% 1 50°
C2.75mm

- CTFI034
0.E.M.
0.E.M.
0.E.M.
0.E.M.
0.E.M.
0.E.M.
0.E.M.

: Okg @ 0.0mm
; Okg @ 0.0mm

# original valve spring info iz not available

exhaust

0. 20mm
28¥
245°
10.00mm

108°
51°/14°
2.75mm

O.EM.
OEM.
OEM.
OEM.
O.EM.
OEM.
OEM.

: Okg @ 0.0mm
kg @ 0.0mm

a1°
REMARKS :

# steel billet camshafts

246

245"



